
Maand  MRF Export 1e  MRF Export 15e   MRF Export    MRF Bovensoort  MRF Export Cumulatief  MRF Bovensoort Cumulatief 

Aug '25 6,07€                    0,71€                       4,64€               8,50€                          -32,82€                                   2,27€                                                  

Juli '25 -1,43€                   -1,43€                      -6,14€              -15,10€                       -37,46€                                   -6,23€                                                

Juni '25 -5,14€                   -4,71€                      14,00€             -1,50€                         -31,32€                                   8,87€                                                  

Mei '25 -23,93€                 19,14€                     -60,50€            -29,80€                       -45,32€                                   10,37€                                                

April '25 -3,14€                   -36,57€                    -1,57€              -1,40€                         15,18€                                     40,17€                                                

Mrt '25 3,57€                    1,57€                       12,00€             15,20€                        16,75€                                     41,57€                                                

Feb '25 8,29€                    8,43€                       3,29€               9,40€                          4,75€                                       26,37€                                                

Jan '25 6,71€                    -5,00€                      13,21€             -1,00€                         1,46€                                       16,97€                                                

Dec'24 -17,50€                 6,50€                       -12,50€            -2,30€                         -11,75€                                   17,97€                                                

Nov'24 -10,71€                 5,00€                       2,50€               -1,60€                         0,75€                                       20,27€                                                

Okt '24 -3,79€                   13,21€                     -0,36€              -7,70€                         -1,75€                                     21,87€                                                

Sept '24 -9,64€                   3,43€                       -30,35€            -34,70€                       -1,39€                                     29,57€                                                
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